
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Sparrows of London"
9.43 Chorus Time
40. O Listen and Relax
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7..0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Larry Clinton Presents
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Hawaiian Harmonies
9.45 From the Rudolph Frim)Shows
40. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Nino Mar-tini (tenor)
410.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Sonata in D Major Mozart
2.16 Afternoon Talk: ‘Life and
Letters: The Letters of Lamb"
2.30 The. Norman Cloutier Or-
chestra and Chorus
2.45 . The Musie of Eric Coates

y es
Famous Conductors;

Et Goossens
@45 French Lessons to Post-
7 dia Pupils3.30 Music hile You Work
¥ 4.0 Strict Tempo
4.45-5.0 Dance Favourites
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 eas from. the LabourMarket
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
A Programme of Selections from
Gilbert and Sullivan
Band of H.M. Welsh Guards

7.45
8. 0
The
8.30

Songs by Richard Tauber
"The Whiteoaks of Jalna:
Whiteoaks" ‘
Songs and Songwriters

The music and story of to-day’s
light
9. 0
9.28

composers
Overseas and N.Z News

:

Sergel Rachmaninoff
(piano) and Philadelphia Or-
chestra
Concerto No. 3 in D Minor,

10. 0
Op. 30 Rachmaninoff
Close down

ANV/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0
9.15
9.30
9.32
10. 0

To-day’s Composer ,
Light Music
Current Ceiling Prices
Music While You Work
"Psychology of the Child:Children’s Tears" talk by Mrs.

dD.

10.20
10.40

k, Pellow
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Dickens andMusic

12,0 Lunch Music
.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools1
2.0
2.15
2.
3. 0
3.15

Harmony and Humour
Piand Pastime
Music While You Work
Bandstand
French Lessons to Post-

Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Beethoven Symphonies
Symphony No. i in C Major
Op. 21 ‘
Concertstuck in F Minor Op.
79 w

4.30
Nigh6.0

eber

See atbige
Hour; Nature

Dinner Musia

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC, Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service |

7.15 "The Blue Pool of Waka-
tipu: The MHerdships of . theWakatipian Pioneer" talk pre-
pared by Florrie Hogarth
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
KOA NEES (piano): KeyboardMusic by Bach
Organ Prelude and Fugue in Carr. Philipp
Organ Toccata and Fugue ib
D Minor arr. Tausig
(From the Studio)

7.49 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-tone) .

Talismans
Spring Journey
MoonlightProvencal Song Schumann

8. 0 Masterpieces of Music with
Thematic Hiustrations and com-
ments by Professor V. E, Gal-
way, Mus.D.
Symphony No. 4 in D Minor
Op. 120 Schumann

8.37 Swedish Male Choir
Dance of the Judges

arr. Olsson
Our Country Runeberg
Davisa arr. Olsson
Finnish War March
8.46 Eugene Goossens and NewLight Symphony Orchestra
Three Spanish DancesGranados

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Recital for Two
9.56 Bournemouth Municipal or-
chestra
The Two Imps Alford

40. 0 Melody in Music
11.0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
20 CLOSE DOWN

FAVORS
6. Op.m. Gay Panes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Your Cavalier
8.30 Variety
8.45 "The Flying Squad"
9. 1 Hollywood Spotlight
9.15 The Allen ROth Show
9.30 Songs Without Words
renga
Light Concert Programme

10.3 Close down

ANY ACA INVERCARGILL680 ke. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. TALK: "The A.B.C.of Cookery: The Uses of Fats
and Oils in Cooking’’
9.45 Organola; Quentin McLean10. O beyotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 These Were Hits
2.17 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Beethoven’s String Quartets
(16th of series)
Quartet in F, Op. 135
Quintet for Horn, Violin, Two
Violas, and ‘Cello, K.407

Mozart
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "The Defender"
4.45 * Marek Weber and his Orch-
estra
4.80 Children's Hour
& & Dinner Music

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
SS | "Dad and Dave"
7.30 "Important People" (final
episode)
7.46 Sporting Life: Peter Jack-
son (negro boxer)
7.57 Fred Hartley’s Quintet
8. 0 "My Son, My son’
8.24 Larry Adler (mouth organ
virtuoso)
8.30: "Streamline"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Spotlight Parade of Songs,arranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

Monday. July 21Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.: 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

| Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB fone .
MORNING

0 London News
© Salute the Day
0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with The Spectator
410. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Tired Lawyer
10.15 The Caravan Passes eS

10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren |

»
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON

ON>

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
4. 0 Musical Matinee
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
2.50 Programme Paradea 0 Musical Interlude
hel'i5 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6. 0 20th Century Hits in Chorus
6.30 Treasure Isiand
6.45 mosis

Island7.0 dy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Listeners’ Club8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Musical Interlude
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Latest Popular Music
10. 0 Telephone Quiz : HiltonPorter
41. 0 Variety Bandbor
41.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB wenerox |
MORNING

6. 0 London News
Breakfast session0

. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session

7
9

9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Serenade
ag Under Southern Skies
1
1
1

0. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Careless Clown
0.15 Music While You Work
0.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
0.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Waltz Time2.30 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)3.0 Sentimental Memories
3.15 Melody Mixture3.30 Artists You Know
3.45 With the Classics
t.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 Popular Fallacies =
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Diver
8. 0 Nick Carter ,

8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Glasgow Orpheus Choir10. 0 Adventures of Peter
Chance.
10.15 Crosby the Versatile
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11.0 Light Recitals
12. 0 Close downa a a a ee A RNeeew | a ee eee

SZB item wen
MORNING

. 0 London News
6. 5 | Break o° Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. at Breakfast Club with Happii
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale40. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
_

Romantic Novelist
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.

5° Home Decorating ° Session
with Anne Stewart

AFTERNOON
;

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)3.0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Accent on Strings
3.30 You Can’t Help Laughing
3.45 Sweet Yester 7ai. 0 Women's World (Joan)
5 Children’s Session
». O Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
20th Century Hits in Chorus
Three Generations
Magic Island
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
The Caravan Passes~
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Do You Know?
Radio Piayhouse
Let’s Keep it BrightThanks for the Song

10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Variely Programme
12. 0 Close down

sees?

OOO Sancho

TORS>

ay o% °a .
:

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m.

MORNING
6, 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditationaie Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Reverie
9.45 My Favourite Singer
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: TheHanging Sword
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Melody Menu2.30 Shopping Reporter session
3
3
:

(Jessie)
. Oo Songs and Melodies30 Rita Entertains
Travelling with Aunt Daisy
P EVENING

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Beloved Rogue
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Clevelanié
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 ee be Holiday8.45 orer Shadow9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Songs with Frank Luther10. 0 My True Story10.15 Fireside Tunes
12. 0 Close, down

22 PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.15 Weather Report
8.10 Pack Up Your Troubles
9. 0 Morning Request session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6..0 Musical Memortes
6.30 By Way of Music-Light
Variety
6.45 Flying 55
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Trans-Atlantio Liner: The
Impoverished Young Man
7.30 Regency Buck
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Music for Moderns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Off the Record
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Light Orchestral Music
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

The Shopping Reporter will be
on the air from your lecal ZB
station at 2.30 each afternoon,
Monday to Friday, this week.

Aunt Daisy wishes you her
cheery "Good morning every
body" at 9.0 a.m. every day,
by
te to Friday-Aunt Daisy’s
orning Recipe Session from
the four ZB stations.— --- _

Another interesting episode of"Trans-Atlantic Liner" will be
presented from your local ZB
station at 10-o’clock this morn-
ing. Listeners to 2ZA will hear
this feature at 7.15 to-night.

Bs * re

Two wonderful programmes
about islands, both especially
designed for the children, are
presented by 1ZB — "Treasure
Island" at 6.30 p.m., and "Magic
Island" at 6.45 p.m.

Dekeszkc
Komuchbettesahe


